EURO SHELVING
A well respected UK manufactured
shelving system which is simple
and fast to assemble but produces
extremely rigid structures. Clad and
Open available; complete with 6
shelves taking loads of up to 160kg.
Extensive accessories make it
possible to deliver bespoke solutions
that are suitable for all industrial
environments and much more.
Comes with a wide range of
accessories to allow you to  tailor your
shelving to meet your exact needs.
Anti
Bacterial
Quick
Assembly
LINK 51 EURO SHELVING
Heavy duty, fully adjustable steel shelving
system offering simple and fast assembly.
Shelves are located on clips which slot
into the upright, creating an extremely
rigid structure in which shelves can
be repositioned when required. With
its modular design you can extend the
shelving system at any time, to meet your
future storage requirements.
• Easy clip together assembly
•	 Robust steel shelving designed to suit
any working environment
• Each bay comes with 6 steel shelves
• UDL Shelf loads 300, 400 and 450d mm
shelves - 160kg. 600d mm shelf - 135kg
•	 Available as Open All Round or Fully
Clad bays
EURO SHELVING EXTRA
CROSS BRACING
Each brace assembly provides essential
bracing for 12 bays of open shelving.
Starter bays come complete with brace but
extra braces are required if run exceeds 11
extension bays.
DCXBS1000ZC £14.09
SHELF LOAD
UP TO 160kg
LINK 51 EURO SHELVING OPEN BAY
Open
Frame
Open Bays - Side and rear of bays are open sided with cross bracing.
Extension Bay
Clad
Frame
Starter Bay
SAFETY
It is essential that shelving exceeding a height to depth ratio of 4:1 to the
top loaded shelf is adequately secured to the floor.
Bay codes followed with an * indicate floor fixings supplied.
Stater Bay Extension Bay Extra Shelf
Height Width Depth Shelf Load Code Price Code Price Code Price
1800mm 1000mm 300mm 160kg 1800S6N0300NGUGU* £178.01 1800E6N0300NGUGU* £134.24 ES0300 £12.73
1800mm 1000mm 400mm 160kg 1800S6N0400NGUGU* £193.20 1800E6N0400NGUGU* £148.15 ES0400 £14.84
1800mm 1000mm 450mm 160kg 1800S6N0450NGUGU £205.19 1800E6N0450NGUGU £159.11 ES0450 £16.49
1800mm 1000mm 600mm 135kg 1800S6N0600NGUGU £229.35 1800E6N0600NGUGU £181.41 ES0600 £19.90
2100mm 1000mm 300mm 160kg 2100S6N0300NGUGU* £181.13 2100E6N0300NGUGU* £122.23 ES0300 £12.73
2100mm 1000mm 400mm 160kg 2100S6N0400NGUGU* £196.31 2100E6N0400NGUGU* £136.20 ES0400 £14.84
2100mm 1000mm 450mm 160kg 2100S6N0450NGUGU* £206.88 2100E6N0450NGUGU* £145.31 ES0450 £16.49
2100mm 1000mm 600mm 135kg 2100S6N0600NGUGU £227.89 2100E6N0600NGUGU £166.43 ES0600 £19.90
NEED A
DIFFERENT
SIZE?
Sizes shown are only a
small part of our range.
Phone for more
information
www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel:  01642 242228
LINK 51 EURO SHELVING ACCESSORIES
• Our range of accessories are ideal for the creation of custom designed storage facilities
• Accessories can be easily retro-fitted allowing you to add to your shelving as your storage needs change
SHELF LOAD
UP TO 160kg
LINK 51 EURO SHELVING CLAD BAY
Clad Bays - Sides and rear of bays are solid clad.
Starter Bay Extension Bay Extra Shelf
Height Width Depth Shelf Load Code Price Code Price Code Price
1800mm 1000mm 300mm 160kg 1800S6C0300CGUGU* £244.17 1800E6C0300CGUGU* £184.78 ES0300 £12.73
1800mm 1000mm 400mm 160kg 1800S6C0400CGUGU* £264.56 1800E6C0400CGUGU* £201.29 ES0400 £14.84
1800mm 1000mm 450mm 160kg 1800S6C0450CGUGU £282.44 1800E6C0450CGUGU £215.20 ES0450 £16.49
1800mm 1000mm 600mm 135kg 1800S6C0600CGUGU £319.23 1800E6C0600CGUGU £243.81 ES0600 £19.90
2100mm 1000mm 300mm 160kg 2100S6C0300CGUGU* £242.68 2100E6C0300CGUGU* £183.02 ES0300 £12.73
2100mm 1000mm 400mm 160kg 2100S6C0400CGUGU* £263.82 2100E6C0400CGUGU* £199.95 ES0400 £14.84
2100mm 1000mm 450mm 160kg 2100S6C0450CGUGU* £279.75 2100E6C0450CGUGU* £199.95 ES0450 £16.49
2100mm 1000mm 600mm 135kg 2100S6C0600CGUGU £328.89 2100E6C0600CGUGU £248.45 ES0600 £19.90
PULL OUT FULL WIDTH DRAWER
Fitted onto telescopic arms the pull-out drawer is ideal for
storage of cd’s. 150mm high.
Code Depth Each
EUPOD1000400P150GU 400mm £189.16
EUPOD1000450P150GU 450mm £191.74
EUPOD1000600P150GU 600mm £193.00
PULL OUT SUSPENSION FILING CRADLE
Can accommodate A4 and foolscap top loaded suspension
files. Cradle slides out on telescopic arms.
Code Depth Each
EUPOFC1000450GU 450mm £165.00
EUPOFC1000600GU 600mm £166.27
PULL OUT SHELF
Slides out from the bay on telescopic slides. Provides a flat
and stable work surface within a storage bay.
GENERAL PURPOSE DIVIDER
Used to divide shelves horizontally into smaller storage
compartments.
PART HEIGHT DIVIDER
Used to divide shelves horizontally into smaller storage
compartments.
GARMENT HANGING RAIL
Fits between 2 support brackets. Rails are 1000mm wide in
a choice of 12.5 or 25mm diameter.
GARMENT HANGING SUPPORT BRACKET
Brackets which fit within the bay widths to allow rails for
hanging of garments to be fitted. Rails can be repositioned
as required.
BIN FRONT
When fitted, this prevents items falling off the front of the
shelves. When used with dividers this forms compartments
or bins.
PLASTIC DRAWER UNIT
Ideal for the storage of small items. The Light Grey plastic
drawers tilt on integrated back-stops to allow easy viewing
and access.
Code Depth Each
EUPORS1000450GU 450mm £139.00
EUPORS1000600GU 600mm £140.26
Code Height Depth Each
0300DF0300GU 300mm 300mm £3.84
0300DF0370GU 300mm 370mm £4.10
0300DF0400GU 300mm 400mm £4.21
0300DF0450GU 300mm 450mm £4.40
0400DF0300GU 400mm 300mm £4.49
0400DF0370GU 400mm 370mm £4.84
0400DF0450GU 400mm 450mm £5.25
0450DF0300GU 450mm 300mm £4.81
0450DF0370GU 450mm 370mm £5.23
0450DF0450GU 450mm 450mm £5.69
Code Height Depth Each
0150DP0300GU 150mm 300mm £3.68
0150DP0450GU 150mm 450mm £4.28
0150DP0600GU 150mm 600mm £5.16
Code Diameter Each
SZAGR12S1000GS 12.5mm £2.64
SZAGR25S1000GS 25mm £4.32
Code To Suit Bay Depth Each
GHSC12250300ZC 300mm £10.00
GHSC12250400ZC 400mm £11.76
GHSC12250450ZC 450mm £12.34
GHSC12250600ZC 600mm £13.01
Code Height Width Each
0050BFF1000GU 50mm 1000mm £5.74
0100BFF1000GU 100mm 1000mm £6.65
Code Height Width Depth Each
DU1 150mm 138mm 281mm £3.40
DU2 128mm 207mm 281mm £4.85
DU3 128mm 138mm 431mm £4.65
www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel:  01642 242228
Liam
Richardsons